
Your local BK’s centre is

School School 
Holiday Holiday 

Programs Programs 

Early bird discount ends 08/12/24

PRICES

HOLIDAY FUN
3 hours $55
Early Bird $50.00

NINJA DAY
3 hours $55
Early Bird $50.00

SKILLS CLINIC
2 hours $45
Early Bird $40.00

T’S & C’S

- Upfront payment required
- Pre-bookings are essential
- Non-refundable, but can be 
transferred to another program 
in the same holiday period.
- Parent/guardian not required 
to stay during class

DATE TIME HOLIDAY FUN
Prep & Above

NINJA DAY
Prep & Above

SKILLS 
CLINIC

Ages 5+ yrs

Mon 16 Dec 4:00pm – 7:00pm

Tue 17 Dec 4:00pm – 7:00pm

Thu 19 Dec

3:30pm – 6:30pm

4:30pm – 6:30pm

Tue 7 Jan 4:30pm – 6:30pm

Thu 9 Jan

3:30pm – 5:30pm

3:30pm – 6:30pm

Fri 10 Jan 3:00pm – 6:00pm

Tue 14 Jan 1:00pm – 3:00pm

Thu 16 Jan 11:30am – 2:00pm

Mon 20 Jan 12:00pm – 3:00pm

Thu 23 Jan 12:00pm – 2:00pm

BK’s Gymnastics Richlands
9/144 Pine Rd,
Richlands QLD 4077,
Ph 1300 817 277


